
Monday, March 22
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.0 Mornifig Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Hammond Organists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10..0. David’s Children
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
411, 0 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Listening
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Anne Shelton2. 0 Woman in his Life
2.16 Stringtime p2.30 Women’s Hour ‘Women’s
Organisation News; Community Service:The Secretary; Five-Minute Food News
3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Concert Artists
. @ Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastAt the Keyboard1 From the Films é3 Joe Loss and his Orchestra4 Dinning Sisters
Variety Hour

|EVENING . PROGRAMME

Papp ogoa

On with the New
Private Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
Drama of Medicine
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie MysteriesThe Racing HarcourtsThirty Minutes to Go
Musio of Jerome Kern
Reserved
Latin-American RhythmTribute to Glenn iller
Close down f
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Hie Sallway Mosiogs ¥ oH orning session Dais9.30 John Hendrik ¥?
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10, 0 David's Children10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30. Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0° Melody Express1. Op.m.. True Confessions1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesa..6 The Woman in his Life2.16 Fritz Kreisiler2,30 Women’s Hour (Miria), News fromWomen’s Organisations; Here and ThereNari Redwood); Moments of. Des-ny
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Cafe Continental
Melodies We Know
Ezio Pinza
On the Sweeter Side
Light Orchestral Music
Australian SingersTunes for All Tastes
Samba and Rhumba
Horace Heidt's Orchestra
Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music ;
Reserved
Nimble FingersPrivate Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market
The OctopusThe Grey Goose :The Agatha ChristieBlack Arrow
Makers of Melody
Thirty Minutes to GoPiano and Console
Rhythm of the Waltz
For the Motorist

_ Light and Bright
Close down .
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LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be ieee |

direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellinaton: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
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All programmes.in this issue are copyright|to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

3ZB tiem
6.O0a.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny Capers
8.20. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9,30 Music While You Wark
10, 0 David’s Children
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 For the Middle Brow
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The Woman in His Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
. Five Minute Food News; News from Or-
ganisations; Globe Trotting; Here andThere-Land of the Vikings, by Rosa-line Redwood
Caribbean Carnival OrchestraJunior Choirs
Just Another Polka
Benny Lee
Don Varios and his Orchestra
Pear! Bailey
The Tawharu Quintet
Nursery TunesJunior Garden Circle
They Were Champions
EVENING PROGRAMME
Leroy Anderson and his OrchestraJohn Paris
From Head to Foot
Top TunesPrivate Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Melody Market: Eddie CantorThe Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
» Gertrude Lawrence Memories
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to Go ‘
Variety Half Hour
Down Mexico Way
Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
We’ve Got You Taped
Light and Bright
Close down
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. Oam. Breakfast session .

35 Morning Star0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Morning Melodies
0. 0 David’s Children
0.15 Rowan Lodge
0.30 Private Post
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1. 0 Melodious Moments
1.32 Shopping Reporter (Alma)2. 0 Lunch Music SEES ‘

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman.in His Life’ 2

2.165 Variety on Record :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),What Women are Doing ‘

3.30 Reserved3.45... Afternoon Musicale
4. 0. Songs by Rise Stevens (soprano)4.15 Novelty on Accordions and Xylo-
4.30 Singing Stars of Musical Comedy
4.45 in. Strict Tempo5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels’
Variety Time
Orchestral Favourites
Private Post
Passing ParadeSimon Mysteryuestion Mark ;

he Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries" —

Macklin Marrow Conducts the
.G.M. Orchestra

4 2Secret Mountain Be:
Thirty Minutes to Go ©

Suppertime MelodiesBoiss

Romo

TORSO

BA22209%

BHBININOD®

0. 0 The Deceiver ;0.45 Scottish Country Dances1.0 In the Modern Mood
1.45 Merry and Bright2.0 Close down

‘2A PALMERSTON:Nth.940 ke 319m.
7. Oam. Brockton Session
9. 0 Good Morning. Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Victor Young
9,45. Songtime: Jane Peerce
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinnerat Antoine's .
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 You Can’t Win

©.

: ;

11. 0 Stars of American "Mariety Oe.

44.
30
Shopping

Reporter’ > Paste
QO Lunch Music
12,'3) p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor), in-cluding an interview with Suhail Alai, an*
AgriculturalStudent from Persia (NZBS)8.
PBS Famous

Light Orchestras: QavidRose ;

2415 Nelson Eddy (haritone)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shob-
ping
Guide: Pretty Kitty, Kelly;
ews; Over to the Panel. ;

-30 of Other Lands
Busy,Fingers: The. Eight ..Piano

@
4. 0
Symphony.4.15 Deanna Durbin

(soprano).4.30 Australian Artists
:4.43 ‘Organ Interlude

5. 0, Dick James ee :5.15 Mario Lorenzi- "
5.30 Rhythm of the Islands
5.45 Don Phillipe’s Orchestra
‘EVENING PROGRAMME

& . Teatime Tunes
6.15 John

Neshitt's Passing Parade

Bi

2220008O00; waono

Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
The Woman in his Life
Deadly Nightshade
Five Fingers
David’s Children
The Dark God
Singing Strings
Meet Mr. Mystery
The Two Dienas Yennal

nevedengyyThree m Harmony
In Waltz Time
The Renegade aeProphecy 1.8 DEClose down eer

gtt ge-_-_------------
_Although Fritz Kreisler has retired
from active concert playing, we maystill admire his superb tone and tech-
nique throurh the medium of some of
the recordings to be heard from 2ZB at
2.15 today. :

= * *

Leroy Anderson, a popular light or-
chestra leader and composer, has re-
cently out as a high-brow
eonducton.Leroy Anderson’s Po as

|"Or-chestta may be heard from.3ZB" at 6
tonight.

% * *
Included in this afternoon's "CountryDigest," at 12.34 from 2ZA. is. a re-
corded inferyiew with Suhail Alai, an
agricultural student from Persia.GE EE IN I aT ED

set_itit.
forget
Its 28simple as that:Nowork,
no worry, yet perfect washing:
Youdont even wet yourhands.
Youmerely put in the clothes,
add soap, set the dial-~the
BENDIXdoes the rest!Washes,
triple-rinses, dampdries then
drains and switches itself off:If you find it difficult to be:
lieve, ask any housewife who

has a BENDIX: SheHL tell how neat and self-contained the BENDIX
is how smoothlyefficient and how reliable how economical of
hotwater, too how-gently but perfectly, it washes the most delicate
fabrics. She'Il tell you, in short, that there is onty one way to wash
clothes nowadays--and that'$ the BENDIX way.

kscompletely
AUTOMATIC !

Availabfe fromyour
BENDIX dealer
on EASY TERMS

ISMTItTimeYoLOMMEDA
BENDIXuWasher

BNZ.6
Distributed throughout New Zealandby FISHER 6 PAYKEL LIMITED, Auckland:
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